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TN 50 mtj.
Serelin
Kelly
Mari
Merily
Kaidi
Monika
Marta
Kérolin
Merlyn
Sirelin
Krete

Helene-Terese

Kaire
Anndli
Renate
TV 50 mtj.
Els

Liis
Marge
Carolyn
Kirs
Kaisa
Tedle
Anne-Liis

TV kuul (3 kq)

Marta
Joanna
Kirs
Els

Liis
Geithi
Keily
Kaisa
Marge
Tede
Laura
Anne-Liis
Brita
Carolyn

Protokoll

Zverev
Raud
Teder
Kihuoja
Toom
Kihuoja
Mikkor
Varblane
Marjapuu
Tdlo
Koovit
Jurgenson
Kuljula
Tonisson
Pikk

Heile
Kala
Puru
Mannik
Svarts
Kuus
Toomsalu
Parna

So66t
Madr
Svarts
Helle
Kala
Tamm
Helimets
Kuus
Puru
Toomsalu
Erm
Parna
Tuvi
Mannik

18.12.96
12.06.96
25.06.96
08.01.96

96
08.01.96
08.04.97
12.08.96
09.06.96
04.06.96
15.02.96
30.04.97
11.03.96
31.05.96
26.06.97

18.04.94
11.07.95
06.12.94
02.08.95
03.01.94
26.09.94
14.09.95
08.03.95

05.11.94
11.09.95
03.01.94
18.04.94
11.07.95
28.01.94
29.01.94
26.09.94
06.12.94
14.09.95
19.12.95
08.03.95
19.10.95
02.08.95

05.03.2008 Viilhall

CRIG
VPG
VMG
CRIG
VPG
CRIG
Tadks Pk
VMG
Tadks Pk
CRIG
VMG
CRIG
VMG
Tadks Pk
VMG

VMG
Olustvere Pk
VMG

VMG
Taaks Pk
Tarvastu G
Taaks Pk
VMG

VMG
Valuoja Pk
Tadks Pk
VMG
Olustvere Pk
Tarvastu G
VMG
Tarvastu G
VMG
Tadks Pk
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

8,6
8,8
9,5
99
99
10,0
10,2
10,2
10,3
10,4
10,5
10,7
10,7
11,5
11,6

8,1
8,4
9,2
99
10,3
10,4
10,7
11,4

8.63
8.29
7.65
7.58
7.52
7.17
7.10
6.91
6.05
6.03
5.77
5.69
5.65
5.49

Finaal
8,6
8,9
9,3
9,7
10,0
10,2

8,0
8,5
9,6
9,8
9,9
10,4
10,9
11,0
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PN 50 mtj.
Ott Jaanus

Egon
Egert
Martin
Kevin
Mikk
Kaupo
Kris

Sten
Marko
Marko
Garli

Lauri
Roger
Alex

Tiit
Kristjan
Rauno
Toomas Erik
PN kaugus
Egon
Egert

Ott Jaanus
Kevin
Martin
Sten

Mikk
Roger
Mark
Marko
Kalev
Lauri
Kaupo
Kristjan
Rauno
Alex

Garli

Tiit

Kris

Carl Caspar
Martin
Toomas Erik

Heile
Hansberg
Adrat
Alber
Basov
Teras
Saumée
Valgur
Suigusaar
Madisson
LOpp
Parna
Lelvits
Teor
Prantsen
Kahila
Johanson
Loit
Anijarv

Hansberg
Adrat
Heile
Basov
Alber
Suigusaar
Teras
Teor
LOpp
Madisson
Kubar
Lelvits
Saumée
Johanson
Loit
Prantsen
Parna
Kahila
Valgur
Kohv
Tasane
Anijarv

15.03.96
27.03.96
13.11.97
20.12.96
06.01.96
01.07.98
12.07.96
27.11.96
11.09.96
29.03.99
29.08.97
05.12.96
30.08.96
11.05.97
28.08.97
29.03.97
26.04.97
10.07.96
18.10.97

27.03.96
13.11.97
15.03.96
06.01.96
20.12.96
11.09.96
01.07.98
11.05.97
29.08.97
29.03.99
25.11.96
30.08.96
12.07.96
26.04.97
10.07.96
28.08.97
05.12.96
29.03.97
27.11.96
02.04.96
01.10.96
18.10.97

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
Kildu Pk
VPG
Tadks Pk
CRIG
Tadks Pk
Rams LAK
VMG
VMG
VMG
CRIG
CRIG
Tadks Pk
CRIG
CRIG
VMG

VMG
VMG
VMG
Kildu Pk
VMG
Tadks Pk
VPG
CRIG
VMG
Rams LAK
Viiratss AK
VMG
Tadks Pk
CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
VMG
Tadks Pk
CRIG
CRIG
VPG
VMG

8,6
8,6
9,4
9,6
9,7
9,8
9,8
9,8
99
10,0
10,1
10,1
10,3
10,3
10,4
10,4
10,7
11,5
11,6

4.37
4.27
4.23
4.23
3.89
3.81
3.73
3.64
3.60
3.52
343
341
3.40
3.39
3.39
3.37
3.36
3.35
3.26
3.24
3.17
2.73

8,4
8,5
9,2
9,9
9,4
9,4
9,8
9,8
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PV 50 mtj.
Robert

Siim
Mats
Marek
Martin
Edvin
Kristo
Tanel
Raul
Kristjan
PV teivas
Mats
Martin
Marek
Siim
Tanel
Kristjan

Patrick Joan

Linda

LOpp
Tonisson
Mikkor
Haljasoks
Maemees
Ast
Mikkor
Lang
Urbel
Jarvsoo

Mikkor
Méaemees
Haljasoks
Tonisson
Lang
Jarvsoo
Thomson
Kiis

Vaistluste peakohtunik: Tiit Aru

Viljandi Spordikool

21.02.94
13.03.94
06.06.94
01.05.95
05.10.95
04.08.94
23.12.95
15.08.95
26.08.95
09.04.95

06.06.94
05.10.95
01.05.95
13.03.94
15.08.95
09.04.95
04.06.95
27.08.94

VMG
Tadks Pk
Tadks Pk
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
CRIG
VMG
VMG

Taaks Pk
VMG
VMG
Taaks Pk
CRIG
VMG
VMG
Valuoja Pk

8,6
9,0
8,5
8,8
9,6
9,5
10,0
9,3
10,5
11,0

2.90
2.60
2.30
2.20
2.20
1.80
1.60
2.20

8,4
8,6
8,6
9,2
9,3
9,6
10,1
DNF



